EVENING MEAL SCHEDYLE Port Charlotte
5:00 - 7:30 Moose Lodge 2121

IONDAY
SPAGHETTI W/ IMEATBALL OR SMISAGE

TUESDAY
TACOS, HARD OR SOFT SHELL

WEDNESDAY
BEQ BABY BACK RIES Lunch Menu
Served Monday thru Friday

THURSDAY 11:00 to 2:00
HOMEMDE mr mgr OR MW Our dining facilities are for the exclusive use of members of the Loyal

Order of Moose and Women of the Moose. If you have brought
guests along today, please remember that all purchases must be

Fklpﬂy made by a member. When the volunteer tokes your order, please
have your membership card available for inspection. All menu prices

F’g” 5%5 m’ME R’B & m include 7% Florida sales tax. We hope that you enjoy your Lodge
4 (4 f 4 facilities and the meal thot is prepared and served by your fellow

Moose members.

“The House Committee™



SOUPS, STARTERS & SIDES

Soup of the Day

New England Clam Chowder
(Home Made) Available Only on Fridays
Thick Cut Onion Rings

Order of French Fries

Tossed Salad, Mashed Potatoes, Cole Slaw
or Vegetable of the Day

BURGERS

Add Cheese or Mushroom
Add Bacon

2 Ib Hamburger Charbroiled to Order**
Add Cheese or Mushroom
Add Bacon

SANDWICHES, SUBS, WRAPS
Your Choice: Ham, Turkey

Roast Beef or Corned Beef Sandwich
Your Choice: Ham, Turkey Sub or
Roast Beef or Corned Beef Wrap

Ultimate Turkey Club ]
The king of sandwiches, Turkey & BLTin Sandwich
one triple decker

Add Provolone, Swiss or American
Cheese

$1.75/
$2.00

$3.00/
$3.50

$3.00
$1.75

$1.75

. 2 Ib Hamburger Charbroiled to Order™ $4.75

75¢
$1.00

$6.75
75¢
$1.00

$6.50

$7.00

$7.50

75¢

EVEN MORE SANDWICHES

BLT Sandwich - crispy bacon, a real classic  $6.50

add Fried Egg (a BELT) $1.50
Grilled Cheese (and lots of it) $4.75
add choice of meat $1.75

Tuna, Chicken, or Egg Salad Sandwich $6.00

your choice of Bread w/ Lettuce Tomato, or Onion

Fish Sandwich
Fried or Blackened on a Hoagie bun

$7.50

** served with your choice of
Lettuce, tomato, or Onion

All Sandwiches served
with chips

We have full bar for your beverage selection, including draft &
bottled beer, cocktails, wine, soda and juice. Please show your
Moose Membership card to your server when you order.

Thank you for supporting our Lodge,and don't forget our servers.



